Calendar 2020-2021

Wee Care Montessori Center

@ 1014 Highland Avenue, a
/“\ Duarte, CA 91010 /a\

i Tel: (626) 359 6011 / (626) 497 4534 i
wWww.weecaremontessori.com

School Closed/ Important Dates
Tuesday, September 1% 2020 School year begins
Monday, September 7t" 2020 Labor Day
Monday, October 12t 2020 Columbus Day
Friday, October 30" 2020 Costume Parade!!
Wednesday, November 11t 2020 Veterans Day
Tues-Fri, November 17"-20% 2020 Parent/ Teacher Conference
Thurs- Friday, November 26" -27%" 2020 Thanksgiving Holiday
Wednesday, Dec.23™- Jan 15t 2021 Winter Break
Monday, January 18t 2021 Martin L King Day
Monday, February 15" 2021 President’s Day
Wednesday, March 17t 2021 St. Patrick’s Day
Friday, April 2" 2021 Egg Hunt!!
Friday, April 16" 2021 In Service Day
Friday, May 7" 2021 Mother’s Day Celebration @3pm
Tues-Fri, May 18" — 215t 2021 Parent Conference
Monday, May 31°* 2021 Memorial Day
Wednesday /Thursday, June 02" /03™ Picture Day (Infants/Toddlers on the 2"
2021 (Dates are subject to change) and Preschoolers on the 3)
Friday, June 18" 2021 Father’s Day Celebration @3pm
Wednesday, June 30" 2021 Early close @ 3pm for Open House/Last
Day of School year
Thursday, July 01 2021 Summer Session Begins
Monday, July 5% 2021 Independence Day (observed)
Friday, August 27t 2021 In Service Day

Dates in red show days that the school is closed.

“Nobody Cares like Wee Care”
(Events/dates subject to change due to COVID 19)



